Rev A
DCSPM1 SERIES
1 Watt
DC/DC Converter
Single & Dual Outputs
12/3/2025 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
  FEATURES

pinout, 5000VAC or 6000VDC isolation, as well as high efficiency. This series is
RoHS compliant and the design meets IEC60601 approvals.  Size: 0.77in x 0.39in x 0.49in (19.5mm x 9.8mm x 12.5mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Single Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage Output Current Efficiency Maximum Capacitive Load Output
Power
DCSPM1-03S03
3.3VDC
3.3VDC 303mA 75% 2200µF
1 Watt
DCSPM1-03S05 5VDC 200mA 80% 2200µF
DCSPM1-03S09 9VDC 112mA 80% 1000µF
DCSPM1-03S12 12VDC 84mA 81% 470µF
DCSPM1-03S15 15VDC 67mA 81% 330µF
DCSPM1-03S24 24VDC 42mA 81% 100µF
DCSPM1-05S03
5VDC
3.3VDC 303mA 75% 2200µF
1 Watt
DCSPM1-05S05 5VDC 200mA 80% 2200µF
DCSPM1-05S09 9VDC 112mA 80% 1000µF
DCSPM1-05S12 12VDC 84mA 81% 470µF
DCSPM1-05S15 15VDC 67mA 81% 330µF
DCSPM1-05S24 24VDC 42mA 81% 100µF
DCSPM1-12S03
12VDC
3.3VDC 303mA 75% 2200µF
1 Watt
DCSPM1-12S05 5VDC 200mA 80% 2200µF
DCSPM1-12S09 9VDC 112mA 80% 1000µF
DCSPM1-12S12 12VDC 84mA 83% 680µF
DCSPM1-12S15 15VDC 67mA 83% 330µF
DCSPM1-12S24 24VDC 42mA 82% 220µF
DCSPM1-15S03
15VDC
3.3VDC 303mA 75% 2200µF
1 Watt
DCSPM1-15S05 5VDC 200mA 80% 2200µF
DCSPM1-15S09 9VDC 112mA 80% 1000µF
DCSPM1-15S12 12VDC 84mA 83% 680µF
DCSPM1-15S15 15VDC 67mA 83% 330µF
DCSPM1-15S24 24VDC 42mA 82% 220µF
DCSPM1-24S03
24VDC
3.3VDC 303mA 75% 2200µF
1 Watt
DCSPM1-24S05 5VDC 200mA 80% 2200µF
DCSPM1-24S09 9VDC 112mA 80% 1000µF
DCSPM1-24S12 12VDC 84mA 83% 680µF
DCSPM1-24S15 15VDC 67mA 83% 330µF
DCSPM1-24S24 24VDC 42mA 82% 220µF
Rev A
DCSPM1 SERIES
1 Watt
DC/DC Converter
Single & Dual Outputs
12/3/2025 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 5
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Dual Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage Output Current Efficiency Maximum Capacitive Load Output
Power
DCSPM1-03D03
3.3VDC
±3.3VDC ±151mA 75% ±1200µF
1 Watt
DCSPM1-03D05 ±5VDC ±100mA 80% ±1200µF
DCSPM1-03D09 ±9VDC ±56mA 80% ±470µF
DCSPM1-03D12 ±12VDC ±42mA 81% ±220µF
DCSPM1-03D15 ±15VDC ±34mA 81% ±220µF
DCSPM1-03D24 ±24VDC ±21mA 81% ±47µF
DCSPM1-05D03
5VDC
±3.3VDC ±151mA 75% ±1200µF
1 Watt
DCSPM1-05D05 ±5VDC ±100mA 80% ±1200µF
DCSPM1-05D09 ±9VDC ±56mA 80% ±470µF
DCSPM1-05D12 ±12VDC ±42mA 81% ±220µF
DCSPM1-05D15 ±15VDC ±34mA 81% ±220µF
DCSPM1-05D24 ±24VDC ±21mA 81% ±47µF
DCSPM1-12D03
12VDC
±3.3VDC ±151mA 75% ±1200µF
1 Watt
DCSPM1-12D05 ±5VDC ±100mA 80% ±1200µF
DCSPM1-12D09 ±9VDC ±56mA 80% ±680µF
DCSPM1-12D12 ±12VDC ±42mA 83% ±330µF
DCSPM1-12D15 ±15VDC ±34mA 83% ±220µF
DCSPM1-12D24 ±24VDC ±21mA 81% ±100µF
DCSPM1-15D03
15VDC
±3.3VDC ±151mA 75% ±1200µF
1 Watt
DCSPM1-15D05 ±5VDC ±100mA 80% ±1200µF
DCSPM1-15D09 ±9VDC ±56mA 80% ±680µF
DCSPM1-15D12 ±12VDC ±42mA 83% ±330µF
DCSPM1-15D15 ±15VDC ±34mA 83% ±220µF
DCSPM1-15D24 ±24VDC ±21mA 81% ±100µF
DCSPM1-24D03
24VDC
±3.3VDC ±151mA 75% ±1200µF
1 Watt
DCSPM1-24D05 ±5VDC ±100mA 80% ±1200µF
DCSPM1-24D09 ±9VDC ±56mA 80% ±680µF
DCSPM1-24D12 ±12VDC ±42mA 83% ±330µF
DCSPM1-24D15 ±15VDC ±34mA 83% ±220µF
DCSPM1-24D24 ±24VDC ±21mA 81% ±100µF
SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications are based on 25°C, Nominal Input Voltage, and Rated Output Current unless otherwise noted.
We reserve the right to change specifications based on technological advances.
SPECIFICATION TEST CONDITIONS Min Typ Max Unit